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120125

120129
120131
120272
120396
120505
120701
120723
120821
120944
120947

120950
121065
121226

121353

121354
121369
121425
121430
121537
121540
121542
121543
121608
122164

122240

122241
122457

122459

122461

122462
122464
122558
122580
122840
122859
122991
124836
124838
124847

Birganj Women S College Dinajpur

01792972042

Jharbari College Dinajpur 01723796666
Dalua High School And College 01716837293
Haji Danesh College 01735284681
Ranirbandar Women S College 01774238977
Paushgara High School And College 01724042290
Alokdihi Ideal College 01722560750
Saint Philip S High School And College 01798989521
Dinajpur Sangeet College 01737595797
Chararhat Shahid Smriti College 01716928038
Bhaduria High School And College Dinajpur 01718413600
Amena-Baki- Residential Model School And

College 01719750465
Rajabasar High School And College 01710631646
Nakai Hat Girls School And College 01718859284
Fulpukuria College_Gaibandha._ . _ 01734753953
Ekramul Haq Ideal And Computer Biggan

College 01796826200
Kashiabari School And College 01725697467
Palashbari Adarsha College 01719826994
Merirhat Model College 01721422326
Shah Asgar Ali College Dhaperhat 01711336881
Mohipur Bazar College Gaibandha 01733609788
Sadullahpur Girls College Gaibandha 01718506847
Joyenpur Adarsha College Gaibandha 01712210606
Udayan Women S College 01737899492
Dakhin Khuria School And College 01780777571
Fulbari Women S College 01722221096
Bara Bhita College 01820162537
Nageshawri Model College 01735202523
Kaliganj-College - - o .-01740105091. - -
Somaj Kallayan Women S College 01718971009
Daxmin Beparihat Bahimukhi High School And

College 01718060546
Pangarani Laxmipriya School And College 01713709104
Kutir Char School And College 01717621253
Roumari Women S College Kurigram 01713200193
Lohakuchi School And College 01717865799
Uttar Dalgram Adarsha School And College 01724091660
Shahid Abul Kashem College Panga 01723116142
Shal Mara Bachiran Nesa School And College 01765201992
Motukpur School And College 01728461937
Bagdokra Nimozkhana High School And College 01723433127

_DINAIPUR

DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR

DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR

DINAJPUR

DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR

DINAIPUR — oo

DINAJPUR

DINAIPUR
DINAIPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAIPUR
DINAIPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJIPUR
DINAIPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAIPUR



125055
125057
125068
125193
125196

125197

125211
125213
125247
125250
125867
125876
125877
125977

126104
126150
127240
127249
127299

127399

127488
127492

127502
127506
127669
127671
127673
127677
127702
127776
127777
127851
127945

127950

127979
128693
128699
128700
128849
128852
128967

Anormari College

Ranochandi High School And College
Panchapukur School And College
Adarsha College

Charaikhola High School And College

_Uttar Chowra Baragachha School And College

Khalisha Belpukur School And College
Satpai High School And College
Hazarihat High School And College
Koyagola Hat School And College
Bangabandhu Dangirhat Govt. College
Maraya Model High School And College
Boda Pilot Girls School And College
Dhardhara College

Hazi Sofir Uddin Ahamad Girls School And
College

Amlahar College

Kutubpur B. L. High School And College
Khaleya Ganjipur School And College
Gangachara Women S College

Jafar Gang School And College ... ..

Chak Ishabpur College

Radha Krishnapur College

Mabhiganj Girls High School And College
Rangpur

Pagla Pir School And College

Balar Hat College Rangpur

Balar Hat Adarsha College Rangpur
Jaigir High School And College
Serudanga High School And College Rangpur
Chowdhurani Girl S School And College
Satdorga College

Deuti High School And College Rangpur
K.J. Islam Girls School And College
Gurjipara College

-Kashiabari-School And College -~ -

Dangirhat High Schoo! And Colllege

Ratnai Bagula Bari High School And College
Harin Mari School And College

Morol Hat Janata School And College

K. B. College Thakurgaon

Kanthaldangi Women S College

D. N. College Pirganj

01740951929
01722678553
01712797013
01721541700
01714947739

01716512252

01746963760
01780523987
01712582855
01770387257
01713735646
01713780555
01912178191
01714027682

01717678471
01735955746
01763129744
01768944171
01848362678

01722209316 ... ..

01716355704
01712554775

01912867879
01774886479
01748949520
01714516791
01745635937
01715271103

01734565611
01727914657
01718933429
01718127670

01741290109

01717201418
01774337327
01745272879
01716112122
01729103992
01861406897
01724044789
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DINAJPUR
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DINAJPUR
DINAJIPUR
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DINAJPUR .. .
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DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
DINAJPUR
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128968
128972

128976
128981
129314
129316
130823
131930
132045
132089

133751~ -

133821
134402
135304
135340
135384
135385
135415
135416

135964
136507
136930
136959
137002

137747

138122
138240

138456
138712

Pirganj Women S College 01718535005

Banshgara Ideal College 01724679169
Ghughua Abdus Sobhan High School And

College 01735317247
Routhnagor School And College 01713784964
Ginnidebi Agarwal Women S College 01722998461
Thakurgaon New Model College 01712384505
Bagua Anantapur School And College 01920197258
Dharmapur Women S College 01718540536
Pakuria Sharif College 01721215967
R. A. Gani School And College 01790900115
Kishoregonj-Mohila-College- -~ - -———--01554822103 -
Chotra Women S College 01745249980
Nasir Uddin College 01922836225
Arcadia International College 01712035782
Tengonmari Degree College 01715138568
Kadirabad Women S College 01715257071
Oxbridge College 01712061047
Shabek Tajpur Mohela College 01740853628
Kabiraj Hat College 01755280035
Kachua Chowrangi Mohela Technical And B. M.

College 01755576941
Zila Parishad School And College

Habibur Rahman Model College 01730950107
Rangpur Public College 01714995229
BOZRA L.K. AMIN DEGREE COLLEGE 01819686190
‘BoraikandiColtege ~ — (01913791514
Mount Everest College 01738655144

Private State College
BIAM LABORATORY
SCHOOL&COLLEGE,RANGPUR 01309138456

Scholars College 01714864033
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